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Winner of Winners Bracket!
To Finals Bracket ...>
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BlankPlayoffBracket.com

8 Team Double 
Elimination

Winners Bracket

BREWERS

1

2

3

1ST ROUND BYE

Saturday, Sept. 17
@ 1pm

WHITE SOX

CUBS

OUTLAWS

CARDINALS

Sunday, Sept. 18
@ 4pm

BREWERS

TIGERS

RED SOX

Sunday, Sept. 18
@ 7pm

4
Tuesday, Sept. 20
@ 7pm

5

Thursday, Sept. 22
@ 7pm

Tuesday, Sept. 27 @ 7pm 9
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
Sunday, Oct. 2 @ 7pm

&
Tuesday, Oct. 4 @ 7pm
(if necessary)

***HIGHER SEED IS ALWAYS HOME TEAM***

Saturday, Sept.24
@ 1pm

WHITE SOX

Thursday, Sept. 26
@ 7pm

Sunday, Sept. 25
@ 7pm

Saturday, Oct. 1 @ 1pm

Tuesday, Oct. 4 @ 7pm
&

Thursday, Oct 6 @ 7pm
(if necessary)
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Winner of Losers 
Bracket!

To Finals Bracket ...>

12

Loser of 3

10

6

Loser of 4
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Loser of 8

Loser of 11

Loser of 2

Loser of 1

Loser of 7

BlankPlayoffBracket.com

8 Team Double Elimination Losers Bracket

6

Loser of Game #2

Loser of Game #3

Loser of Game #4

7

Saturday, Sept. 24
@ 1pm

Sunday, Sept. 25
@ 4pm

Loser of Game #5

8
Sunday, Sept. 25
@ 7pm

Loser of Game #1

10
Thursday, Sept. 29
@ 7pm

Loser of Game #9

11
Saturday, Oct. 1
@ 1pm Winner of Loser's

Bracket to Final
Bracket. (see page
above)

Sunday, Sept. 25
@ 4pm

Thursday, Sept.
29 @ 7pm

Tuesday, Sept 27
@ 7pm

Sunday, Oct. 2
@ 7pm


